NEWSON FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND A/C2 30-99-93 49940360
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DATE a DESCRIPTION TYPE =2 IN (£) OUT (£) BALANCE (£)
02 Jul 21 M NEWSON 309993 03217535 TFR 31.53 0.00
01 Mar 21 INTEREST (GROSS) 0.01 31.53
02 Mar 20 INTEREST (GROSS) 0.06 31.52
28 Feb 19 INTEREST (GROSS) 31.46 31.46
28 Dec 18 M NEWSON 309993 03217535 TFR 3,116.77 0.00
21Dec18 NEWSON TRANSFER PAY 272,000.00 3,116.77
19Dec 18 NEWSON TRANSFER PAY 100.00 275,116.77
18 Dec 18 IG MARKETS CLIENT NYPC5 FPI 100.00 275,216.77
500000000419119571
18 Dec 18 IG MARKETS CLIENT BGC 81.25 275,116.77
11Dec18 IG 600000000416841844 11DEC18 FPO 100.00 275,035.52
221y
03 Dec18 F/FLOW DR M J NEWS TFR 72,182.41 275,135.52
30 Nov 18 F/FLOW DR M J NEWS TFR 100,000.00 202,953.11



